Page <1> V1.024/03/20
Power Metal Fixed Resistors
2W, 5%
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Specifications
Rated Power : <2W at 70°C

(Maximum) d ±0.05 H ±3
MCPMR 2 W-S 4mm 11mm 0.75mm 25mm
Page <4> V1.024/03/20
Power Metal Fixed Resistors
2W, 5%
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Resistor, Axial, Small, 4R7, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ047JA10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 6R8, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ068JA10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 7R5, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ075JA10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 12R, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0120A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 22R, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0220A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 6K8, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0682A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 10K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0103A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 15K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0153A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 20K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0203A10
Painting Method
Welding terminal and lead wire, is permissible to be exposed without the outer coated cover.
The extent should be within 1/2 of the are angle.
Marking
Resistor:
Resistors shall be marked with colour coding colour shall be in accordance with JIS C 0802
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, Axial, Small, 47K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0473A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 56K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0563A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 68K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0683A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 100K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0104A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 220K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0224A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 240K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0244A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 270K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0274A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 680K, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0684A10
Resistor, Axial, Small, 1M, 5%, 2W MCPMR02SJ0105A10
Page <5> V1.024/03/20